HOB260ECO 230V 5’*&
combined planer and thicknesser 2 A

highlights

solid cabinet base unit ensures high stability

adjustable aluminium fence, 3-knife cutterblock

collateral pivoting grey cast iron tables enable

comfortable thicknessing

dust collector plug allows a dust and chip-free workig environment

included in delivery: resharpenable planer knives (3pcs)
(250x30x3mm),fence, operating tools, shaft cover




MANN

HOB260ECO 230V 57
combined planer and thicknesser 2 A

technical details

max. thicknessing cutting depth in
mm

fence tilt

motor power s1 in W

feed speed

total dimensions in mm
suction port in mm

max. workpiece thickness in mm
cutting depth in mm

shaft speed in min-1

sound power level in dB(A)
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

EAN code

3

90-45°

1500

55
1084x472x1050
100

195

2

93

165

490
9120058373749

planer fence in mm

planing table size in mm

motor power s6 in W

voltage

table height in mm

min. workpiece thickness in mm
table size in mm

shaft diameter in mm

cutter knives amount

net weight in kg

packaging height in mm

packaging length in mm

700x130

1085x256
2100

230V / 50Hz
850

6

245x590

75

3




