HOB260ECO_230V * combined planer and thicknesser



highlights

- · solid cabinet base unit ensures high stability
- adjustable aluminium fence, 3-knife cutterblock
- collateral pivoting grey cast iron tables enable
- · comfortable thicknessing
- dust collector plug allows a dust and chip-free workig environment

included in delivery: resharpenable planer knives (3pcs) (250x30x3mm),fence, operating tools, shaft cover



HOB260ECO_230V * combined planer and thicknesser



technical details

max. thicknessing cutting depth in mm	3
fence tilt	90-45°
motor power s1 in W	1500
feed speed	5.5
total dimensions in mm	1084x472x1050
suction port in mm	100
max. workpiece thickness in mm	195
cutting depth in mm	2
shaft speed in min-1	4000
sound power level in dB(A)	93
gross weight in kg	165
packaging width in mm	490
EAN code	9120058373749

planer fence in mm	700x130
planing table size in mm	1085x256
motor power s6 in W	2100
voltage	230V / 50Hz
table height in mm	850
min. workpiece thickness in mm	6
table size in mm	245x590
shaft diameter in mm	75
cutter knives amount	3
net weight in kg	140
packaging height in mm	750
packaging length in mm	1.150